6th.- The decision of the jury will be announced in Teruel before the end of the 
year 2008. It will also be advertised on the media. All the participants requesting a 
certificate of the decision will be sent a copy. 

7th.- The Sixth International Award in Palaeontology Research Paleonturology 
08 is endowed with a Four Thousand Five Hundred Euros (4.500 €) prize –indivisible 
and subject to the current fiscal legislation- and, prior to its acceptance, the author will 
be committed to writing a version to popularise the awarded paper paying special 
attention to additional graphics that may be required.

[...]

Contact address (postal address, telephone, fax, e-mail): 

The author/s of this paper accepts the Requirements/bases of the award, specifically, 
the 7th:   

The Sixth International Award in Palaeontology Research Paleonturology´08  is 
endowed with a Four Thousand Five Hundred Euros (4.500 €) prize -indivisible and subject to 
the current fiscal legislation- and, prior to its acceptance, the author will be committed to writing 
a version to popularise the awarded paper paying special attention to additional graphics that 
may be required.